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Pine River 201543 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 5,000 | 2015 4 3 A $9.9500 | $49,750.0000 13,770,500
Capital 10 H M & 16 H
Management PTETHE HERlE | ST TEE 9,000 | 2015 4 3 A $9.9800 | $89,820.0000 13,779,500
L.P. i & 16 H
LTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 4,000 | 2015 4 3 A $9.9900 | $39,960.0000 13,783,500
it &) 16 H
TETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 4,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.0000 | $40,000.0000 13,787,500
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 18,000 | 2015 43 A | $10.0200 | $180,360.0000 13,805,500
Fit &) 16 H




PTTETE HirgE | SIUITETES 1,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.1200 | $10,120.0000 13,806,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 1,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.1400 | $10,140.0000 13,807,500
Mt | 16 H

fTETR HMERE | STiurAETES 2,000 | 201543 H | $10.1600 | $20,320.0000 13,809,500
Mt | 16 H

TETR HMERE | STirAETES 3,000 | 201543 A | $10.1800 | $30,540.0000 13,812,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HMEgmlE | STitATES 1,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.2000 | $10,200.0000 13,813,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HirgnE | STuiTETES 7,000 | 2015 43 4 | $10.2800 | $71,960.0000 13,820,500
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HirgnE | STuiTETES 4,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.3000 | $41,200.0000 13,824,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 3,000 | 201543 H | $10.3200 | $30,960.0000 13,827,500
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 1,000 | 201543 A | $10.3400 | $10,340.0000 13,828,500
i &y 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 4,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.3600 | $41,440.0000 13,832,500
i &y 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 4,000 | 201543 H | $10.3800 | $41,520.0000 13,836,500
i &y 16 H




=
TTET A HirshlE | IR TES 8,000 | 201543 H | $10.4200 | $83,360.0000 13,844,500
e | 16 H
PTETHE HirgnlE | SITETES 4,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.5000 | $42,000.0000 13,848,500
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 4,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.5200 | $42,080.0000 13,852,500
Mt | 16 H
TTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 4,000 | 20154E3 H | $10.5600 | $42,240.0000 13,856,500
Mt | 16 H
TTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 4,000 | 20154E 3 H | $10.6000 | $42,400.0000 13,860,500
Mt | 16 H
o
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